THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA
LIST OF BUSINESS FOR FRIDAY, THE 15T JANUARY, 2021

THREE MEMBER BENCH (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AFTER RISING OF DIVISION BENCH

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL
AND
HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER
AND
HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST
SL. CASE NAME OF THE NAME OF THE
No. No. COMPLAINANT RESPONDANT
HEARING MATTERS

1. LY-1115/2019 Sudhir Kumar Pradhan Maheswar Pradhan,

Divisional Manager, OFDC Ltd., Angul

LY-33/2020

LY-275/2020
LY-277/2020
LY-281/2020
LY-284/2020
LY-285/2020
LY-286/2020
LY-288/2020
LY-385/2020
LY-419/2020

o2 © 0N ok 0N

- O

Basudev Swain

Sakhi Behera

Babuli Behera

Dina Bandhu Behera
Manorama Behera
Basanti Behera
Sulochana Behera
Niranjan Panda

Sarat Chandra Badhei

Jaya Krushna Behera

Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri.
Collector, Puri.
Collector, Puri
Collector, Puri.
Collector, Puri

Collector, Puri

Tahasildar, Nimapada and another.
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