THE LOKAYUKTA, ODISHA

LIST OF BUSINESS FOR FRIDAY, THE 1ST JANUARY, 2021

THREE MEMBER BENCH (B-2, GROUND FLOOR)

AFTER RISING OF DIVISION BENCH

HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE B. K. NAYAK, MEMBER JUDICIAL AND

HON'BLE DR. DEBABRATA SWAIN, MEMBER AND

HON'BLE DR. R. P. SHARMA, MEMBER

CAUSE LIST

SL.	CASE	NAME OF THE	NAME OF THE
<u>No</u> .	No.	COMPLAINANT	RESPONDANT

HEARING MATTERS

1.	LY-1115/2019	Sudhir Kumar Pradhan	Maheswar Pradhan,
			Divisional Manager, OFDC Ltd., Angul
2.	LY-33/2020	Basudev Swain	Collector, Puri
3.	LY-275/2020	Sakhi Behera	Collector, Puri
4.	LY-277/2020	Babuli Behera	Collector, Puri
5.	LY-281/2020	Dina Bandhu Behera	Collector, Puri.
6.	LY-284/2020	Manorama Behera	Collector, Puri.
7.	LY-285/2020	Basanti Behera	Collector, Puri
8.	LY-286/2020	Sulochana Behera	Collector, Puri.
9.	LY-288/2020	Niranjan Panda	Collector, Puri
10.	LY-385/2020	Sarat Chandra Badhei	Collector, Puri
11.	LY-419/2020	Jaya Krushna Behera	Tahasildar, Nimapada and another.

SECRETARY